
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0826 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:5/9/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/13/2023 6/13/2023

Title: Motion authorizing execution of Amendment #1 to the service agreement with SHI Government
Solutions for $68,919.64 to renew Splunk data analysis software licenses for a one-year term, with FY
2023 funding from the Information Technology Fund.

Sponsors: Information Technology Services, Finance & Procurement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Splunk Licenses, 2. Price Sheet - Splunk, 3. Cost Analysis- Splunk Licenses, 4. SA
83921 Splunk License and Support Agreement Amendment01

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council6/13/2023 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

