
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing execution of Amendment #1 to the service agreement with SHI Government
Solutions for $68,919.64 to renew Splunk data analysis software licenses for a one-year term, with
FY 2023 funding from the Information Technology Fund.

File #: 23-0826, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 7/11/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

